BID TABULATION

31-04MAY06-Martin Lane & Crump Lane Paving Improvements

Martin Lane and Crump Lane Base					Chester Bros	s Construction		
Bid Total =			APAC o	f Missouri	Company		Christensen Construction Compa	
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	1	LS	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
Traffic Control (Owner will furnish,								
remove, and retain edge drop								
MUTCD W8-9A signs. Contractor will								
install signs.)	1	LS	\$270.00	\$270.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
Traffic Control (Contractor will								
furnish, install, remove, and retain.)	1	LS	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Removal (Mill Joints & removal of								
aggregate surface at bridge								
approaches.)	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Asphalt Paving - Bit Base	4003	TON	\$47.40	\$189,742.20	\$45.50	\$182,136.50	\$43.50	\$174,130.50
Asphalt Paving - Type C Surface Mix	1962	TON	\$51.25	\$100,552.50	\$46.00	\$90,252.00	\$45.50	\$89,271.00
1" Surface Rock	50	TON	\$48.00	\$2,400.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
Bid Total				\$298,139.70		\$294,638.50		\$270,251.50
Martin Lane Add Alternate Bid #1								
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Description	dunning	O.I.I.	Onitifice	Extended Fotol	OTHER FIGE	Exteriora Fotal	Onit i rice	Extended Fotol
Removal (Mill Joint and removal) Aspnall paving - Bit Base (Full depth	1	LS	\$515.00	\$515.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
pave at intersection of Martin Lane								
and Hwy 63 Outer Road in the								
MoDOT right of way.)	19	TON	\$47.40	\$900.60	\$65.00	\$1,235.00	\$50.00	\$950.00
Asphalt Paving - Type C Surface Mix								
(Full depth pave at intersection of								
Martin Lane and Hwy 63 Outer Road								
in the MoDOT right of way.)	10	TON	\$51.25	\$512.50	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$53.00	\$530.00
Martin Lane add Alternate Bid # 1 Total				\$1,928.10		\$3,235.00		\$1,730.00
	1							
Martin Lane Add Alternate Bid #2								
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Removal (Mill Joint)	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
Asphalt Overlay - (One inch type C surface asphalt in MoDOT right of								
way- Hwy 63 Outer Road from just							1	
south of Martin Lane to New Salem							1	
Baptist Church.)	230	TON	\$51.25	\$11,787.50	\$55.00	\$12,650.00	\$72.00	\$16,560.00
Martin Lane Add Alternate Bid # 2 T	otal	1		\$12,287.50		\$13,400.00		\$16,860.00
							_	
Martin Lane and Crump Lane Base Bid Total			\$298,139.70		\$294,638.50		\$270,251.50	
Martin Lane Add Alternate Bid # 1 Total			\$1,928.10		\$3,235.00		\$1,730.00	
TOTAL OF BASE BID & A	DD ALTE	RNATE	#1=	\$300,067.80		\$297,873.50		\$271,981.50
Martin Lane and Crump Lane Base Bid Total				\$298,139.70		\$294,638.50	1	\$270,251.50
Martin Lane Add Alternate Bid # 1 Total				\$1,928.10		\$3.235.00		\$1,730.00
Martin Lane Add Alternate Bid # 2 Total				12287.5		\$13,400.00		\$16,860.00
TOTAL OF BASE BID, AD		NATE 4	41 8 ADD	12207.0		ψ10,400.00		ψ10,000.00
	MLIEN	INAIE#	71, Q ADD	0040 055 05				
ALTERNATE # 2				\$312,355.30		\$311,273.50		\$288,841.50